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Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Corrina Spaulding3029
Central Coast

9.450 9.450 9.5009.275 37.675
3 1 4 2 1 

1 

Cynthia Lin3034
Edge

9.425 9.350 9.6259.100 37.500
4 3T 8 1 2 

2 

Samantha McEwen3073
West Valley

9.625 9.125 9.2509.400 37.400
1 7T 1 9 3 

3 

Genevieve Stephens3070
V-Force 

9.500 9.125 9.3009.300 37.225
2 7T 2T 5T 4 

4 

Skylar Arcenal3053
San Mateo

9.075 9.350 9.3009.175 36.900
17 3T 6 5T 5 

5 

Anna Davis3019
CSC - Cambrianna

9.225 9.400 8.9509.075 36.650
15T 2 9T 14T 6 

6 

Vanessa Valverde3026
CSC - Great Oaks

9.350 9.150 9.0509.075 36.625
9T 6 9T 12 7 

7 

Luna Cheng3038
Gold Star

9.300 8.800 9.1009.300 36.500
12 14 2T 11 8 

8 

Arielle Roark3033
Clovis

9.250 8.775 9.3009.000 36.325
14 15 13 5T 9 

9 

Nadine Wells3055
San Mateo

8.975 8.900 9.3509.050 36.275
19 10T 12 3 10 

10 

Kierstin Easley3030
Clovis

9.275 8.900 8.9509.125 36.250
13 10T 7 14T 11 

11 

Naia Germain3001
Accel

9.400 8.900 9.1508.575 36.025
5T 10T 17T 10 12 

12 

Rowan Barcelona3036
Gold Star

9.350 8.725 8.8509.075 36.000
9T 16 9T 17T 13 

13 

Sofia Schilling3006
Airborne

9.400 9.250 8.4508.875 35.975
5T 5 15 19 14T

14T

Jaya Hiyama3069
V-Force 

9.350 8.425 9.0009.200 35.975
9T 18 5 13 14T

14T

Donya Vandersteen3074
West Valley

9.400 9.075 8.8508.575 35.900
5T 9 17T 17T 16 

16 

Ella Batt3056
Santa Cruz

9.225 8.900 8.9508.600 35.675
15T 10T 16 14T 17 

17 

Avery Yang3051
Peninsula

9.000 8.350 9.3008.950 35.600
18 19 14 5T 18 

18 

Isabella Esquivel3017
Bayshore Elite

9.400 8.550 9.3257.750 35.025
5T 17 19 4 19 

19 
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